
Date All District 60 Members Club Officers Area & Division 
Directors

Quad Trio Other Groups Links

Friday June 30

Saturday July 1
Saturday July 1
Tuesday July 4 Nominations open for 2022-

23 "Of The Year Awards"
Nominations open for 
2022-23 "Of The Year 

Awards"

Tuesday July 4
Tuesday July 4 Create Club Success Plan
Tuesday July 4 District 

Leadership 
Committee Chair 

appointed

Tuesday July 4 - Thursday 
November 30

Club Visit Reports 
Round 1 begins (ends 

Nov 30)

Saturday July 15 District Leader list & signed 
Agreement and Release 
statements due at WHQ

Saturday July 15 Area & Division alignment 
changes notified to WHQ

Saturday July 15 District signature form and 
bank signatory card due at 

WHQ

Saturday July 22
Friday July 28 Newsletter published
Monday July 31

Monday August 7
Monday/Tuesday August 14/15 District Leader Training
Wednesday/Friday August 16/19 International Convention
Friday August 25 Newsletter published
Thursday August 31 ALL OFFICERS: Last day to 

attend Club Officer Training 
Round 1

Thursday August 31 Finance: 2022-23 
District Audit 

Report, Financial 
Records, and 
Fixed Asset & 

Accrual templates 
due to WHQ

Friday September 1 District Leader list to WHQ 
deadline

Monday September 4
Saturday September 9
Friday/Sunday September 15/17

Jun-23
Confirm that all Club Officer Lists have been 

submitted to TI World Headquarters

Area Director Training, noon-4.00pm

Canada Day

Civic Holiday

Labour Day

Deadline to submit first member renewal fees at lower rate

Rosh Hashanah

Sep-23

2023/24 Toastmasters year commences, Distinguished Club Program (DCP) begins anew
Jul-23

Club Officer training continues until August 31

DEC 1, noon-4pm

Aug-23

TI Annual Convention



Date All District 60 Members Club Officers Area & Division 
Directors

Quad Trio Other Groups Links
Wednesday September 20

Sunday/Monday September 24/25
Friday September 29 Newsletter published
Saturday September 30 Nominations close for 2022-

23 "Of The Year Awards"
Nominations close for 
2022-23 "Of The Year 

Awards"

Saturday September 30
Saturday September 30 Deadline to submit Area 

and Division Director 
training records to WHQ

Saturday September 30
Saturday September 30 Deadline to submit 

District Success Plan 
and Budget (both 

approved by District 
Council) to WHQ

Saturday September 30

OCTOBER 1 TO 31
Sunday October 1- Tuesday 31 Club Table Topics and 

Evaluation Contests
Sunday October 1 Appoint DLC Leadership 

Committee and Audit 
Committee Chairs

Monday October 9
Friday October 27 Newsletter published
Tuesday October 31 Deadline for COT Round 1 

records to WHQ
Tuesday October 31 Finance: District 

1st quarter P&L 
statement to WHQ

Wednesday November 1-Thursday 
30

Area Table Topics and 
Evaluation Contests

Wednesday November 1
Friday/Tuesday November 10/14
Saturday November 11
Saturday November 18
Tuesday November 21 DLC: Publish call 

for candidates for 
2024-25

Friday November 24 Newsletter published
Thursday November 30 Deadline for Club Visit 

Reports, Round 1

Friday December 1-Sunday 17 Division Table Topics 
and Evaluation 

Contests

COT Round 2 begins

Thanksgiving 

Remembrance Day

Yom Kippur

Diwali

Oct-23
National Day for Truth and Reconciliation

DEC 2, noon-4pm

Nov-23

December 2023

Deadline to SUBMIT COT records

Deadline to submit first member renewal fees at higher 
rate to WHQ (also, Smedley Award)

DC, 7.30-9.00pm (District Success Plan, Budget, Area Directors appointed)



Date All District 60 Members Club Officers Area & Division 
Directors

Quad Trio Other Groups Links
Thursday December 1 Alignment Chair: 

form Alignment 
Committee

Friday/Friday December 8/15
Friday December 15 Newsletter published
Monday December 25
Tuesday December 26
Sunday December 31 Deadline to submit club 

officer lists to WHQ for clubs 
that elect officers biannually

*January Mid-year Training
Monday January 1
Monday January 1 - Wednesday 31 Club International Speech 

Contest
Tuesday January 2 Audit documents 

to Audit 
Committee

Monday January 22 DLC: close of 
nominations for 
2024-25 District 

Leadership

Monday January 22 George Keenan 
Award - call for 

nominations

Friday January 26 Newsletter published

Thursday February 1 - Thursday 29 Area International 
Speech Contests

Thursday February 1 Finance: Audit 
docs to Audit 

Committee

Thursday  February 15 Finance: Mid-year 
audit report, first 
half of financial 

document, 
accrual and 

inventory 
templates

Monday February 19
Friday February 23 Newsletter published
Saturday February 24 First Alignment 

report presented 
to DEC

Thursday February 29 ALL OFFICERS: Last day to 
attend Club Officer Training 

Round 2

Friday March 1- Sunday 31 Division International 
Speech Contests

New Year's Day

Family Day

DEC 3, noon-4pm

January 2024

Feb-24

Mar-24

Boxing Day

Hanukkah

Christmas Day



Date All District 60 Members Club Officers Area & Division 
Directors

Quad Trio Other Groups Links
Wednesday March 1 DLC: Publish 

candidates report
Wednesday March 1 Appoint nominating 

committee for May club 
officer elections

Wednesday March 1
Monday March 11
Monday/Friday March 11-15
Wednesday March 20 Second alignment 

report published

Friday March 22 Newsletter published
Friday March 31
Friday March 31

APRIL 1 TO 30
Tuesday/Wednesday April 9/10
Saturday April 20
Friday April 26 Newsletter published
Monday/Tuesday April 22/30
Tuesday April 30 Finance: 3rd 

quarter P&L with 
certification page 
and narratives to 

WHQ

Wednesday May 1-Friday 31 Club elections for next 
year's officers

Friday May 3
Sunday May 5
Tuesday May 7
Wednesday May 8
Friday/Saturday May 10/11
Sunday May 12
Monday May 20
Friday May 31 Newsletter published
Friday May 31 Deadline for Club Visit 

Reports, Round 2

Saturday June 1
Saturday June 1
Saturday June 1 Finance: begin 

year end audit
Saturday June 22
Friday June 28 Newsletter published
Sunday June 30
Sunday June 30 End of Toastmasters year

Deadline to submit club officer list, education awards, and new member applications for DCP credit.

COT Round 1 begins
Division and Area Director training begins (ends Sep 30)

Nomination deadline for George Keenan Award, C&L Award

Orthodox Good Friday
Orthodox Easter

March Break

Good Friday

Victoria Day

May-24

Jun-24

DEC 4, noon-4pm

Deadline for second member renewal fees to WHQ

Mothers Day
Possible Conference Dates

Appreciation brunch, AD handover

District Council Business Meeting - Reports
District Council Business Meeting - Elections and Alignment

Apr-24

Eid

Passover

Ramadan begins


